

PRICING SHEET

PAGE 1  
OF 1  
PAGES

NAME:  
**Yorktown WWTP**

LOCATION:  
Yorktown WWTP

ARCH. OR CONTRACTOR:  
Thieneman Construction, Inc.

TYPE OF WORK: Water & Sewer

Description: Install water and sewer in existing casing pipes to get service to All Steel Carports

PROPOSED C.O.

ESTIMATED BY: JM

PRICED BY: JM

EXTENDED BY: JM

CHECKED BY: JA

DATE: 9/1/2020

DESCRIPTION	QUAN.	UNIT	LABOR / EQUIP		MATERIAL		SUB	TOTAL
			UNITS	TOTAL	UNITS	TOTAL		
<b><u>WATER &amp; SEWER SERVICE</u></b>	1	ls	\$24,080.00	\$24,080.00	\$33,408.00	\$33,408.00		\$57,488.00
Small Tools / Consumables (5.0% of Labor & Equip)	1	ls			\$1,204.00	\$1,204.00		\$1,204.00
<b>CO Processing/Coordination/Invoicing</b>								
Contract Manager		hr	\$200.00					
Project Superintendent	14	hr	\$150.00	\$2,100.00				\$2,100.00
Project Manager	7	hr	\$150.00	\$1,050.00				\$1,050.00
Project Engineer		hr	\$95.00					
Project Coordinator	3.5	hr	\$75.00	\$262.50				\$262.50
			Subtotal=	\$27,492.50	Subtotal=	\$34,612.00		\$62,104.50
							Labor	
							Material	15.00% \$5,191.80
							Subs	5.00%
								\$67,296.30
							Bond	
TOTAL ADDS								\$67,296.30
NET CHANGE								\$67,296.30

CHANGE ORDER REQUEST	\$67,296
ADDITIONAL CONTRACT TIME:	TBD

	B	C	D	E	F	G	H	I	J	K	L	M	N	O	P	Q	R	S	T	U	V	W	X	Y	Z	AA	AB	AC	AD	AE	AF	AG	
1																																	
2	WWTP Facility Capital Improvements-GSC GMP					WORK SHEET		PG																		FULL DEPTH							
3			Pipe, HVAC																							GRANULAR							
4	SIZE	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UN	@	TOTAL	MAT/SUB CODE	DPTH FT	COST/FOOT	Mhrs	TOTAL LABOR	LAB/E CODE	FMN	FTR	APP/LAB	Exc 330	Exc 345	Loader 928	Hoe 420	Crane 35/50 Tn	Trench Roller	Dump Truck	TOTAL FTAGE	C.Y. EXCAV	GRAN. CALC.	LGTH	VOL	ENVELOPE WDTH	HGTH				
6						-		-	-	-	-												-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
7						-		-	-	-	-												-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
8						-		-	-	-	-												-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
9						-		-	-	-	-												-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
10						-		-	-	-	-												-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
11		2" Sanitary Line																															
12	48	Manhole	1 ea		1300.00	1,300	017-080	10.0	22,360.00	312.00	22,360		13.0		13.0				13.0				1	3.37	0.45	-	-	-	5.50	4.50			
13	2	Forcemain	200 lf		2.50	500							0.0										200		8.07	-	-	-	1.67	0.67			
14	2	Tee	1 ea		9.85	10																	1		0.04	-	-	-	1.67	0.67			
15	2	Trans fit	1 ea		32.63	33																	1		0.04	-	-	-	1.67	0.67			
16	2	Ball Valve	1 ea		185.00	185																	1		0.04	-	-	-	1.67	0.67			
17	2	Arv	1 ea		1125.00	1,125							0.0						0.0				1		0.04	-	-	-	1.67	0.67			
18	2	Electrofusion Coupling	3 ea		13.58	41																	3		0.12	-	-	-	1.67	0.67			
19	2	Wall Sleeve	1 ea		115.00	115							0.0										1		0.04	-	-	-	1.67	0.67			
20						-		-	-	-	-												-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
21		Mobilization of Sanitary Items Above				-		-	-	-	-												-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
22		Rental Mobilization	1 ea		65.00	65		3.0					0.0						0.0				-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
23		Rental De-Mobilization	1 ea		65.00	65							v										-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
24		Freight	1 ea		200.00	200																	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
25						-		-	-	-	-		0.0						0.0				-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
26						-		-	-	-	-		v										-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
27		8" Water Line				-		-	-	-	-												-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
28	8	MJ Cross	1 ea		142.00	142							0.0		0.0								1		0.08	-	-	-	2.17	1.17			
29	8	Anchor Coupling	3 ea		130.00	390																	3		0.24	-	-	-	2.17	1.17			
30	8	Gate Valves	2 ea		1062.00	2,124							0.0		0.0								2		0.16	-	-	-	2.17	1.17			
31	8	Megalugs	4 ea		72.00	288																	4		0.32	-	-	-	2.17	1.17			
32	8	MJ Blue Bolts and Gasket Pack	7 ea		18.00	126																	7		0.56	-	-	-	2.17	1.17			
33	8	MJ Plug	2 ea		50.00	100																	2		0.16	-	-	-	2.17	1.17			
34		8" X 6" Reducer	1 ea		53.00	53		3.0					-			-		-					1		0.07	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
35	6	Foster Adapter kit W/Blue bolts	1 ea		143.00	143		3.0					-			-		-					1	0.22	0.07	-	-	-	2.00	1.00			
36	6	Gate Valve	1 ea		706.00	706		3.0					-			-		-					1	0.22	0.07	-	-	-	2.00	1.00			
37	6	6" Anchor Coupling W/Blue bolts and Gasket Pack	1 ea		136.00	136		3.0					-			-		-					1	0.22	0.07	-	-	-	2.00	1.00			
38	6	Hydrant	1 ea		2250.00	2,250																	1		0.07	-	-	-	2.00	1.00			
39	0.5	2"PVC	20 FT		0.36	7																	20		0.62	-	-	-	1.54	0.54			
40	8	DR18 PVC	60 FT		9.00	540																	60		4.84	-	-	-	2.17	1.17			
41	6	DR18 PVC	20 FT		5.00	100																	20		1.34	-	-	-	2.00	1.00			
42		10 gauge tracer wire	500 m		0.18	90		3.0				017-102				-		-					-		-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
43		Polywrap 30 x 100	1 ft		1.35	1		3.0				017-102				-		-					-		-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
44						-		3.0				017-102				-		-					-		-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
45		Restoration	1 ls		1000.00	1,000					1,720		1.0		1.0				1.0														
46		Skid steer	1 day		500.00	500																											
47						-																											
48						-																											
49						-																											
50						-																											
51		Equipment				-		3.0				017-102				-		-								-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
52		315 Excavator	3 WK		1589.00	4,767																				-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
53		316 Excavator	3 WK		1589.00	4,767		1.0																		-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
54		Shoring	3 WK		792.00	2,376																				-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
55		Generator 508	3 WK		480.00	1,440																				-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
56		hydro-vac truck	2 day		2400.00	4,800																				-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
57						-																											
58						-																											
59						-																											
60						-																											
61						-																											
62						-																											
63						-																											
64	DEFAULTS & TICKLERS:																																
65		THRUST BLOCKS	20 EA		12.00	240																											
66		Dump Truck	16 hr		120.00	1,920																											
67		TESTING	332 LF																														
68		ASPHALT PATCH 110#/lm/sy	0 TON		0.00																												
69		FULL DEPTH GRANULAR	20 TON		12.00	240	002-238																										
70		GRAN BEDDING	35 TON		15.00	523	002-238																										
71						-																											
72								L/E CHECK:			24,080		14.0	0.0	14.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	14.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	332	4	17	0	0					42	
73		Pipe, HVAC											600	480	480	640	640	640	640	640	640	776	FT	CY	CY	LF	CY						
74		0			LAB/EQ	MTL/SUB			TOTAL																								
75</																																	